
Résultats : Circuit Adulte Départemental 25 - TDD - Etape4

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DH - Double Homme

Tableau 1
ISEL-VILLIERS Jules (VB25)

PELLETIER Gabriel (VB25)

DEBIERRE Léo (BCE25)

DELPIERRE Elie (BCE25)
10 4.31

Tableau 2
CHABANIS Patrice (BCPM25)

GARNIER Ivo (BCPM25)

DROSSARD Loïc (VDI25)

PAQUIER Maxime (VDI25)
10 3.16

Tableau 3
BOSSU Sébastien (BABADOUC25)

CREMEL Olivier (ASCAP25)

BULTE Léo (BVM25)

SAULET Baptiste (BVM25)
10 3.00

Tableau 4
GOBERVILLE Daniel (VDI25)

LETE Patrick (BVV25)

BEAUVARLET Claude (VDI25)

PRABEL Christophe (VDI25)
8 3.00

Tableau 5
MANGONOT Luka (BCE25)

WOZNY Léo (BCE25)

PEZE Yann (BTB25)

SCHILLING Norman (BTB25)
8 3.00

DD - Double Dame

Tableau 6
BARTHOD-MICHEL Amélie

(BTB25)VERNIER Mélanie (BTB25)

FOURNIGUET Joséphine (BCE25)

HEYBERGER Cloé (BCE25)
8 7.01

Tableau 7
NGUYEN Jessica (ASCAP25)

PIERLOT Elise (ASCAP25)

GUILLAUME Madeline (VB25)

PARIS Ilona (VB25)
8 4.60

Tableau 8
COLIN Gaëlle (VDI25)

FOUBERT Sophie (VDI25)

BATAILLE Marion (BCPM25)

HERBET Lea (BCPM25)
8 3.00

Tableau 9
CAMOZZI Lisa (BCE25)

CUENOT Léa (BCE25)

COUR Emilie (VDI25)

THONNON Déborah (VDI25)
8 3.00

DX - Double Mixte

Tableau 10
PELLETIER Gabriel (VB25)

PARIS Ilona (VB25)

GAUTIER Herve (ASCAP25)

NGUYEN Jessica (ASCAP25)
8 5.49

Tableau 11
GARNIER Ivo (BCPM25)

GARNIER Rosalie (BCPM25)

CHABANIS Patrice (BCPM25)

DOSPITAL-MAURO Marjorie

(BCPM25)

8 3.79

Tableau 12
PALISSE Bellay (BCPM25)

ISEL-VILLIERS Lorette (VB25)

DELPIERRE Elie (BCE25)

HEYBERGER Cloé (BCE25)
8 3.00

Tableau 13
DROSSARD Loïc (VDI25)

STEYER Vanessa (BVV25)

ASTOLFI Stéphane (VDI25)

GUILHORRE Alison (VDI25)
8 3.00

Tableau 14
PAQUIER Maxime (VDI25)

FOUBERT Margot (VDI25)

SAULET Baptiste (BVM25)

DELAGRANGE Aurelie (BVM25)
8 3.00



Résultats : Circuit Adulte Départemental 25 - TDD - Etape4

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DX - Double Mixte

Tableau 15
BEAUVARLET Claude (VDI25)

BEAUVARLET Françoise (VDI25)

LETE Patrick (BVV25)

BLONDEAU-COULET Camille

(ALH70)

8 3.00

Tableau 16
PRABEL Christophe (VDI25)

THONNON Déborah (VDI25)

WOZNY Léo (BCE25)

PIERLOT Elise (ASCAP25)
8 3.00

Tableau 17
LEONARD Lucas (RB70)

PALLUAU Marie (RB70)

DERIVAZ Anthony (BVV25)

CROFF Emilie (BVV25)
8 3.00

Tableau 18
MANGONOT Luka (BCE25)

LODS Clara (BCM68)

GAUTIER Thomas (ASCAP25)

MAURIZOT Séréna (ASCAP25)
8 3.00


